
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/07; Name= ALABAMA
HOUSING FIN AUTHORITY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199407050002
10891

07/05/1994
01:58:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING FIN
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199406100001
86471

199407210002
29031

07/21/1994
08:12:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING FIN
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406100001
86471

199407080002
16081

07/08/1994
01:34:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING FIN
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 107 199407080002
16071

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:107
Desc:1994-
21607


