Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/07; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FIN AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407050002 10891		ALABAMA HOUSING FIN AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199406100001 86471	
199407210002 29031	07/21/1994 08:12:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FIN AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199406100001 86471	
199407080002 16081	07/08/1994 01:34:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FIN AUTHORITY	Grantee		FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			7	107	199407080002 16071	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:107 Desc:1994- 21607